
MEN 132.0 RESULTS

Men 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 131.7 190.0 0

2 cesar Peregrino Scott City 130.0 175.0 0

3 Sajen Kemling Concordia High School 127.2 170.0 0

4 Owen  Farmer Halstead 128.0 165.0 0

5 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 131.0 165.0 0

6 Riley Pontius Larned 129.0 135.0 0

7 Jaron Richardson Parsons High School 130.0 115.0 0

8 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 123.6 0 0

Men 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 131.7 285.0 0

2 Sajen Kemling Concordia High School 127.2 265.0 0

3 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 123.6 260.0 0

4 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 131.0 260.0 0

5 Owen  Farmer Halstead 128.0 245.0 0

6 cesar Peregrino Scott City 130.0 245.0 0

7 Riley Pontius Larned 129.0 205.0 0

8 Jaron Richardson Parsons High School 130.0 200.0 0

Men 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 131.7 215.0 0

2 Owen  Farmer Halstead 128.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Sajen Kemling Concordia High School 127.2 195.0 0

4 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 131.0 195.0 0

5 cesar Peregrino Scott City 130.0 180.0 0

6 Riley Pontius Larned 129.0 170.0 0

7 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 123.6 160.0 0

8 Jaron Richardson Parsons High School 130.0 115.0 0

Men 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 131.7 690.0 10

2 Sajen Kemling Concordia High School 127.2 630.0 8

3 Owen  Farmer Halstead 128.0 620.0 6

4 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 131.0 620.0 4

5 cesar Peregrino Scott City 130.0 600.0 2

6 Riley Pontius Larned 129.0 510.0 1

7 Jaron Richardson Parsons High School 130.0 430.0 0

8 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 123.6 420.0 0


